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Week 1 Games

115 Madd Dawgs
123 Hooter Hunters
88 The Bar Flys
99 Da Rabbits
125 The Loopy Thugs
119 Wally Gators

Commish Account

Week 2 Games

84 Hooter Hunters

80 L.A.CAPS

67 Da Rabbits
116 BOGARTS

89 Wally Gators

58 Big Cheese

Commish Account

Week 3 Games

65 Madd Dawgs
142 Gobstoppers
178 The Bar Flys
86 Black Majic
88 The Loopy Thugs
47 Ebos Flying Hogs

Commish Account

Week 4 Games

112 Madd Dawgs
92 The Bar Flys
99 The Loopy Thugs
116 Gobstoppers
102 Black Majic
146 Ebos Flying Hogs

Commish Account

Week 5 Games

118 Big Cheese
136 Hooter Hunters

87 L.A. CAPS

73 Da Rabbits
135 BOGARTS

92 Wally Gators

Commish Account

Week 6 Games

96 Ebos Flying Hogs
85 Da Rabbits

95 Wally Gators

97 Big Cheese

85 The Bar Flys

81 The Loopy Thugs

Commish Account

89
93
104
77
64
87

174
79
100
131
64
79

94
83
101
97
118
93

76
86
135
147
71
112

109
81
78

106
70

117

69
130
97
86
86
131

Gobstoppers

L.A. CAPS

Black Majic
BOGARTS

Ebos Flying Hogs
Big Cheese

0

Madd Dawgs
Gobstoppers

The Bar Flys
Black Majic

The Loopy Thugs
Ebos Flying Hogs

0

L.A. CAPS
Hooter Hunters
BOGARTS

Da Rabbits

Big Cheese
Wally Gators

0

Da Rabbits
Wally Gators
Hooter Hunters
BOGARTS

Big Cheese
L.A. CAPS

Gobstoppers

The Bar Flys
Black Majic

The Loopy Thugs
Ebos Flying Hogs
Madd Dawgs

0

Black Majic
Hooter Hunters
L.A. CAPS
BOGARTS
Madd Dawgs
Gobstoppers

0

107
65
62

107

154

102

Week 7 Games

Madd Dawgs
Gobstoppers
Black Majic
Hooter Hunters
L.A. CAPS
BOGARTS

Commish Account
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143
72
66
75
70
75

Ebos Flying Hogs
The Bar Flys

The Loopy Thugs
Big Cheese

Da Rabbits

Wally Gators

0
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Week 8 Games

79 Gobstoppers
144 Hooter Hunters
107 The Loopy Thugs
72 Wally Gators
65 BOGARTS
85 Big Cheese

Commish Account

Week 9 Games

111 Madd Dawgs

79 Black Majic
110 Ebos Flying Hogs
107 Hooter Hunters
188 L.A.CAPS

57 Da Rabbits

Commish Account

Week 10 Games

86 Black Majic
121 The Loopy Thugs
128 Ebos Flying Hogs
91 Big Cheese
78 Wally Gators
125 The Bar Flys

Commish Account

Week 11 Games

65 Madd Dawgs
72 Gobstoppers
80 The Bar Flys
100 BOGARTS
79 Da Rabbits
86 L.A.CAPS

Commish Account

Week 12 Games

83 Gobstoppers
90 L.A.CAPS
70 Black Majic
103 BOGARTS
115 Ebos Flying Hogs
80 Big Cheese

Commish Account

Week 13 Games

121 Madd Dawgs

85 Gobstoppers
124 The Bar Flys

83 Black Majic

89 The Loopy Thugs
114 Ebos Flying Hogs

Commish Account

85
138
119

71

73

62

94
119
88
75
97
85

88
76
100
76
72
134

78
90
64
105
110
56

120
109
109
105

89
104

130
70
62
93
88
68

Week 14 Games

Da Rabbits
Ebos Flying Hogs 80 L.A.CAPS
L.A. CAPS 74 Hooter Hunters
Black Majic 95 BOGARTS
Madd Dawgs 102 Da Rabbits
The Bar Flys 109 Big Cheese
57 Wally Gators
0
Commish Account
The Loopy Thugs

Gobstoppers
The Bar Flys
Wally Gators
BOGARTS
Big Cheese

0

Hooter Hunters
BOGARTS

Da Rabbits
Madd Dawgs
Gobstoppers
L.A. CAPS

Black Majic

Ebos Flying Hogs
The Loopy Thugs
Hooter Hunters
Wally Gators

Big Cheese

0

Madd Dawgs
Hooter Hunters
The Bar Flys

Da Rabbits

The Loopy Thugs
Wally Gators

0

Hooter Hunters
L.A. CAPS

Da Rabbits
BOGARTS
Wally Gators
Big Cheese

0
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93
94
125
85
79
126

Madd Dawgs
Gobstoppers

The Bar Flys
Black Majic

The Loopy Thugs
Ebos Flying Hogs

0



P

Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

Frankton Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com
2012 Schedule

27-Feb-2013 01:24 PM Eastern

Playoff Week 1 Games

100
105

L.A. CAPS
Wally Gators

Commish Account
Big Cheese

Black Majic
BOGARTS

Da Rabbits

Ebos Flying Hogs
Gobstoppers
Hooter Hunters
The Loopy Thugs

64
93

Playoff Week 2 Games

129
113

L.A. CAPS
Wally Gators

Commish Account
Big Cheese

Black Majic
BOGARTS

Da Rabbits
Gobstoppers
Madd Dawgs

The Bar Flys

The Loopy Thugs

141
99

Playoff Week 3 Games

119
90
90

134
69
73

101

156
95
92

100

Wally Gators
Big Cheese
Black Majic
BOGARTS

Da Rabbits
Gobstoppers
Hooter Hunters
L.A. CAPS
Madd Dawgs
The Bar Flys
The Loopy Thugs

Commish Account

127
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

Madd Dawgs
The Bar Flys

0
81
96

106
133
115
78
82
87

Ebos Flying Hogs
Hooter Hunters

95
64
136
63
94
72
106
115

Ebos Flying Hogs
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

0
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